
頁1入 札 経 過 表

入 札 業 者

平成２７年度　愛川町衛生プラント活性炭購入

辞退

1,276,000

1,160,000

1,160,000

1,305,000

第１回入札額 第２回入札額 第３回入札額

辞退

摘 　　要

2

3

4000003005

4000002450

4000001883

5

6

7

原　正弘 4000001915

8

9

辞退

1,116,500

決定

高科　和男 4000003280

1,232,500

契約番号 4273000023

藤田　哲也

武　佐京

将田　裕介

No.

1

4

塩谷　るみ子 4000002300

株式会社ローゼカンキョウ

大野産業株式会社

尾崎理化株式会社

株式会社清和サービス

東邦薬品株式会社厚木営業所

新日本化成株式会社厚木営業所

株式会社三凌商事愛川支社

神奈川県森林組合連合会

物品

今多　秀夫

尾崎　勲 4000001798

4000001736

竹内　一夫 4000001781

サガミ計測株式会社

コ

メ

ン

ト


